
 

 
Late Start Days for the 2021 – 2022 School Year 

 
First Semester 

 
Dates 

Monday, August 16, 2021 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
Monday, August 30, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
Monday, September 13, 2021 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
Monday, September 27, 2021 

Monday, October 4, 2021 
Monday, October 18, 2021 
Monday, October 25, 2021 
Monday, November 1, 2021 
Monday, November 8, 2021 
Monday, November 15, 2021 
Monday, November 29, 2021 
Monday, December 6, 2021 

 
Second Semester 

 
Dates 

Monday, January 10, 2022 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 
Monday, January 24, 2022 
Monday, January 31, 2022 
Monday, February 7, 2022 
Monday, February 14, 2022 
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
Monday, February 28, 2022 

Monday, March 7, 2022 
Monday, March 21, 2022 
Monday, March 28, 2022 

Monday, April 4, 2022 
 


